GREAT NEW FEATURES! GREAT LOW PRICE!GREAT NEW FEATURES! GREAT LOW PRICE!
Patton & Cooke set the standard for
performance and dependability with the PK
Series 5kV, 250 and 400 Amp cable couplers.
As
mining equipment has increased in size, so to
has their demand for power.
To meet the increasing power requirements,

specify our catalog numbers and your cable type, size and
diameter.
Ordering Information
PK / PL Series 5 / 8 kV CouplersC80 Series 8 kV Couplers
Feature Comparison
C80 Series couplers
5/8 kV Couplers
R R
C80P/RK/L-INDEX-Jan 2003
PK8 - 5 or 8 kV 250 AMP MALE COUPLERS
RK8 - 250 AMP FEMALE COUPLERS
JK8 - 250 AMP JUNCTION BOX
5 or 8 kV
5 or 8 kV
PL5 - 5 kV 400 AMP MALE COUPLERS
RL5 - 5 kV 400 AMP FEMALE COUPLERS
JL5 - 5 kV 400 AMP JUNCTION BOX
C80C - 5 or 8 kV 250 AMP MALE & FEMALE COUPLERS AND JUNCTION BOXES
C80D - 5 or 8 kV 400 AMP MALE & FEMALE COUPLERS AND JUNCTION BOXES
INDEX
INDEX
PAGE
PAGE
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
P/RK/L -1
C80 -6
COUPLER CATALOG NUMBERS
COUPLER CATALOG NUMBERS
P/RKL - 2
C80 -7
JUNCTION BOX CATALOG NUMBERS
CATALOG NUMBER SUFFIXES AND ENTRANCE FITTING GASKET KITS
P/RK/L - 3
P/RK/L - 4
P/RK/L - 5
C80 - 8
OPTIONS
CATALOG NUMBER COMBINATION GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
JUNCTION BOXES
C80 - 9
C80 -10
C80 -11
C80 -13
OPTIONS
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS
PATTON & COOKE CO.
5 or 8 kV COUPLERS
CATALOG NUMBER COMBINATION GUIDE
R R
C80P/RK/L-1-July 2007
PC-2
250 & 400 AMP COUPLER CATALOG NUMBERS
250 Amp Contact Structure: 3 Power + 1 Ground + 1 Pilot
400 Amp Contact Structure: 3 Power + 2 Ground + 1 Pilot
Coupler Rating (A) Voltage Class (kV) Male/Female Mounting Options Patton & Cooke Catalog Number
M
250 5 or 8
5400
Cable